SI Tuner Module (13mm x 14mm)
(For SI 4730 / 4731 / 4702 / 4703 / 4736 / 4737)
SPEC No.
SI Tuner Module
(13mm x 14mm)
Revision
A.1
State

C-MAX
1.3  FM/AM receiver module – circuit diagram
2. Ordering information
C-MAX Module
Part Number
SI Tuner Receiver
included
AM FM RDS Weather Band
CMM-4702-1314 SI4702 X √ X X
CMM-4703-1314 SI4703 X √ √ X
CMM-4730-1314 SI4730 √ √ X X
CMM-4731-1314 SI4731 √ √ √ X
CMM-4736-1314 SI4736 √ √ X √
CMM-4737-1314 SI4737 √ √ √ √
SI Tuner Module (13mm x 14mm)
SPEC No.
SI Tuner Module